

COPA ANDALUCIA CLUBES 2ª DIVISION  
ALCALA, 24 - 25/4/2021

Prueba 34  
25/04/2021 - 15:10

Masc., 100m Libre

Absoluto Masc.  
Resultados

Clasificación	AN		50m	100m	AN	Club	Tiempo	Pts
1. DUARTE DOS SANTOS, Joao	95	C.N. Dos Hermanas	51.32	26.29	95	C.N. Dos Hermanas	<b>51.32</b>	19,00
50m: 25.03 25.03	100m: 51.32	26.29						
2. SALO AKIMOV, Erik	03	C.N. Fuengirola	51.63	26.60	03	C.N. Fuengirola	<b>51.63</b>	16,00
50m: 25.03 25.03	100m: 51.63	26.60						
3. RAMOS ALARCON, Javier	95	R.C. Mediterraneo	51.82	27.33	95	R.C. Mediterraneo	<b>51.82</b>	14,00
50m: 24.49 24.49	100m: 51.82	27.33						
4. GARCIA LOPEZ, Alberto	98	C.D.U. Granada	52.37	27.10	98	C.D.U. Granada	<b>52.37</b>	13,00
50m: 25.27 25.27	100m: 52.37	27.10						
5. ROSALES RODRIGUEZ, Ricardo	97	C.N. Fuengirola	53.18	27.44	97	C.N. Fuengirola	<b>53.18</b>	12,00
50m: 25.74 25.74	100m: 53.18	27.44						
6. CORBACHO SANTAMARTA, Juan Carlos	99	C.Kronos Natación Mijas	53.45	27.72	99	C.Kronos Natación Mijas	<b>53.45</b>	11,00
50m: 25.73 25.73	100m: 53.45	27.72						
7. GARCIA VARELA, Guillermo	04	C.N. Bahia De Cadiz	53.66	27.89	04	C.N. Bahia De Cadiz	<b>53.66</b>	10,00
50m: 25.77 25.77	100m: 53.66	27.89						
8. LOPEZ TORRES, Javier	04	R.C. Nautico De Motril	53.77	27.78	04	R.C. Nautico De Motril	<b>53.77</b>	9,00
50m: 25.99 25.99	100m: 53.77	27.78						
9. MONTALDO, Piergiovanni	03	C.Kronos Natación Mijas	54.13	28.50	03	C.Kronos Natación Mijas	<b>54.13</b>	8,00
50m: 25.63 25.63	100m: 54.13	28.50						
10. FLORES PORCUNA, Antonio	95	C.D.N. Cordoba	54.62	28.37	95	C.D.N. Cordoba	<b>54.62</b>	7,00
50m: 26.25 26.25	100m: 54.62	28.37						
11. ROMERO LORCA, Diego	00	C.D.U. Granada	54.73	28.04	00	C.D.U. Granada	<b>54.73</b>	6,00
50m: 26.69 26.69	100m: 54.73	28.04						
12. QUIRÓS AGUILAR, Jesús	95	C.D.N. Cordoba	55.12	28.49	95	C.D.N. Cordoba	<b>55.12</b>	5,00
50m: 26.63 26.63	100m: 55.12	28.49						
13. FLORES MUÑOZ, Sergio	97	R.C. Mediterraneo	55.38	28.84	97	R.C. Mediterraneo	<b>55.38</b>	4,00
50m: 26.54 26.54	100m: 55.38	28.84						
14. GALERA SERRANO, Juan Manuel	04	C.N. Dos Hermanas	55.66	29.03	04	C.N. Dos Hermanas	<b>55.66</b>	3,00
50m: 26.63 26.63	100m: 55.66	29.03						
15. VALLEJO ALVAREZ, Pablo	03	C.N. Bahia De Cadiz	56.18	29.37	03	C.N. Bahia De Cadiz	<b>56.18</b>	2,00
50m: 26.81 26.81	100m: 56.18	29.37						
16. PUERTAS JIMENEZ, Alejandro	06	R.C. Nautico De Motril	57.03	29.25	06	R.C. Nautico De Motril	<b>57.03</b>	1,00
50m: 27.78 27.78	100m: 57.03	29.25						